Tapanila Open 2015 Finaali 16.03.2015

Jussi Stenroos
Veikko Urmas
Timo Katajisto
Eeva-Maija Viirila
Anja Hilpinen
Lauri Viirila
Asko Aravirta
Jorma Tattari
Stig Thilman
Niko Halden
Sami Hanninen
Pauli Marjamaki
Tero llvonen
Ismo Koso

Tero Kilkanen
Tapani Peltola
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Porraspelit neljan parhaan kesken

4vs3
Emil Stromberg
Kalle Kuronen

3/4vs 2
Kalle Kuronen
Julius Porkka

2/3/14vs 1
Kalle Kuronen

Boltsi-72
Lucky Strikers

Lucky Strikers
ERA

Lucky Strikers

Joonas Westerlund Lucky Strikers

203
204

213
144

190
179
233
165
174
171
205
170
115
208
192
147
146
153

210
212

190
221
134
201
154
172
189
196
206
190
160
166
181
203

4

204
194
169
157
165
182
255
133
196
147
155
157
149
128

5 TULOS Tas.

123
167
163
199
197
156
212
185
161
191
174
157
201
173

887
932
910
872
914
873
1022
832
835
957
865
785
844
813

200
150
160
185
135
175
25
190
170
45
130
200
90
115
180
30

YHT

1087
1082
1070
1057
1049
1048
1047
1022
1005
1002
995
985
934
928
180
30



